
	
	

HONEYMOON SUITE 
 

 
 

 BEDROOM & LOUNGE 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Thibaut Wallpaper https://www.thibautdesign.com/ 

Ideal Sofa Master Bed https://www.idealsofa.com/ 

Resource Decor Nightstands https://www.resourcedecor.com/ 

Phillips Collection End of Bed Bench https://www.phillipscollection.com/ 

PurParket Hardwood Flooring https://www.purparket.com/ 

Global Lighting Hanging Fixture & Sconces https://www.globallighting.com/ 

 Circa Lighting Ceiling Fan https://www.circalighting.com/ 
Dash & Albert, an Annie 

Selke Company Rug https://annieselke.com/c/dashandalb
ert 

Blinds, Drapes & Bedding Pillows & Blinds https://www.blindsdrapesbedding.ca
/ 

Kassatex  Sheets https://kassatex.com/	
RDG Millwork Cabinetry http://rdgl.ca/ 

Palecek Occasional Chairs & Coffee 
Table https://www.palecek.com/	

Libeco Throw https://www.libecohomestores.com/	

Studio A  Vases https://www.studioa-home.com/ 
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LIVING ROOM & BAR 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Ideal Sofa Sofa https://www.idealsofa.com/ 

Gabby Home Coffee Table  https://gabbyhome.com/ 

Circa Lighting Bar Sconces https://www.circalighting.com/ 

Quartz Co. (installed by Cambria) Bar Countertop http://www.quartzco.ca/ 
https://www.cambriausa.com/ 

RDG Millwork Cabinetry  http://rdgl.ca/ 

Blinds, Drapes & Bedding Roman Blinds & Draperies https://www.blindsdrapesbedding.ca/ 

Tonic Living  Pillows https://www.tonicliving.com/ 

Phillips Collection Accessories https://www.phillipscollection.com/	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

	
	

HONEYMOON SUITE 
 

   
 

BATHROOM & DRESSING ROOM 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Ciot Tile http://ciot.com/usa/en/habitat/tiles/ind
ex.sn 

Quartz Co. (installed by 
Cambria) Countertop http://www.quartzco.ca/ 

https://www.cambriausa.com/ 

Currey & Company Sconce https://www.curreyandcompany.com/
splash-page/ 

Myoh All Cabinet Pulls https://myoh.ca/	

Kohler Plumbing Fixtures https://kohler.ca/ca/ 

Munn Works Mirror https://munnworks.com/ 

Kassatex  Towels & Bathrobes https://kassatex.com/ 
Sarah Baeumler x Love Fresh  Products https://lovefresh.com/ 

Jonathan Adler  Chair https://www.jonathanadler.com/	

Phillips Collection Occasional Table https://www.phillipscollection.com/	

Wendover Art Art https://www.wendoverart.com/	
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VILLA DECK 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Harbour Outdoor  Sofa, Chairs, Side Tables & 
Coffee Table https://www.harbouroutdoor.com/ 

Circa Lighting Sconces https://www.circalighting.com/ 

Noir Furniture  Bar Cart https://noirfurniturela.com/ 

Pottery Pots Planters https://www.potterypots.com/ 

Studio A Vase https://www.studioa-home.com/ 

Tonic Living  Pillows https://www.tonicliving.com/ 

Libeco Home Throw https://www.libecohomestores.com/ 

Insulated Panel Structures 
Inc. Metal Roof http://insulatedpanelstructures.ca/ 

	


